BioWick® X
Interpositional Scaffold-Anchor Implant
for Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
1 | BioWick X Implant Surgical Technique
BioWick X Implant
The Cayenne Medical, Inc. BioWick X Implant is
intended to be used for the reattachment of soft

Figure 10
7 | BioWick X Implant Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
BioWick X Implants
Part Number Description
CM-6255 BioWick X Implant, 5.5 mm PEEK implant
preloaded with two (2) size 2 UHMWPE suture strands
CM-6265 BioWick X Implant, 6.5 mm PEEK implant
preloaded with three (3) size 2 UHMWPE suture strands
BioWick X Reusable Instruments (Non-Sterile)
Part Number Description
CM-6201 Tap, 5.5 mm BioWick X Implant
CM-6202 Tap, 6.5 mm BioWick X Implant
8 | BioWick X Implant Surgical Technique
Indications & Contraindications
INDICATIONS
The Cayenne Medical, Inc. BioWick X Implant